New Jersey Division of Travel and Tourism
Cooperative Marketing Grant 2024

Organization

7 Mile BUsiness Community Association Inc
Appel Farm Arts and Music Center

ArtPride New Jersey Foundation, Inc.
Barnegat Bay Decoy & Baymen's Museu
Belmar Borough

Bergen County

Bird Haus, LLC

Bordentown Walking Tours, LLC

Byram Township Historical Society

Cape May County

Cape May Jazz Festival Foundation

City Brew Tours South Jersey

Dalton Farms

Delaware River Mill Society

Eagle Theatre

Festival of Ballooning Inc

First Choice Marketing LLC

Flying Festivals of Warren County

Friends of Dey Mansion, Inc.

Garden State Winegrowers Association
Greater Atlantic City Chamber

Greenwood Lake Air Show

Hammonton Revitalization Corporation
Historic Cold Spring Village

Hoboken City

Jazz House Kids, Inc.

Lake Hopatcong Racing Association
Lambertville Area Chamber of Commerce
Levoy Theatre Preservation Society, Inc.
Lighthouse International Film Festival
Mid-Atlantic Center for the Arts & Humanities
Middlesex County Administration Building
Montclair Film Festival

Nai-Ni Chen Dance Company

Naval Air Station Wildwood Aviation Museum
New Jersey Audubon Society

New Jersey Motorsports Park

New Jersey Theatre Alliance

Nimbus Dance Works

North Beach Atlantic City Association
Partnership West, Inc.

Promo One of NJ, Inc.

Rancocas Woods Business Association

Sea Isle City Chamber Of Commerce & Revitalization
ShopRite LPGA Classic

Somerset County Cult and Hert Commission
Southern Monmouth Chamber of Commerce
State Theatre Reg Arts Ctr

Stepping Stone Strategies

Stockton University - Noyes Museum

Surati for Performing Arts

The Garden State Film Festival

Two bridges Wine Trail Corporation
Warren County Farmers Fair

Wheaton Arts and Cultural Center

Wine and Ale Trail of South Jersey

Grand Total

Updated as of 9/2023

Amount Awarded
$18,250.00
$7,500.00
$20,250.00
$18,000.00
$10,350.00
$17,750.00
$12,000.00
$3,400.00
$16,750.00
$19,500.00
$10,350.00
$13,400.00
$19,500.00
$17,000.00
$18,000.00
$12,150.00
$21,000.00
$19,500.00
$10,200.00
$21,000.00
$10,500.00
$11,100.00
$19,000.00
$20,750.00
$11,400.00
$11,100.00
$7,300.00
$13,500.00
$19,750.00
$12,600.00
$19,250.00
$17,750.00
$20,000.00
$11,250.00
$19,750.00
$19,750.00
$19,000.00
$14,200.00
$18,500.00
$20,000.00
$16,750.00
$10,950.00
$17,250.00
$9,360.00
$11,400.00
$12,450.00
$10,800.00
$21,250.00
$14,600.00
$19,500.00
$17,000.00
$11,850.00
$19,750.00
$10,650.00
$17,750.00
$20,750.00
$864,360.00



